Date: 02/12/2022 Saffron Walden Town Council Page 1

» Time:08:50 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/11/2022 User: DB

for Cashbook 1 - Bank Accounts

Bank Statement Account Name {s) Statement Date Page Balances
Lloyds Current Account 30/11/2022 50,034.95
30 Day Account 30/11/2022 1,389,020.44
1,439,055.39
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
22/03/2022 007902 Clavering Players tickets sold 117.74
24/06/2022 007929 JustlLikeNanas tea boxes JW 96.00
27/06/2022 007930 SW Initiative F&ED66-22 hedgin 300.00
27110/2022 007950 The Crown deposit Xms party 250.00
763.74
1,438,291.65

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

30/11/2022 502038 534.65
30/11/2022 TICwk35 283.10
30/11/2022 TICwWk35 82415
1,641.80
1,439,933.55
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,439,933.55
Difference Excluding Adjustments is :- 0.00
Adjustments to Reconciliation
14/11/2019 0.00
0.00

Unreconciled Difference is :- 0.00




1214122, 9:15 AM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statement

LLOYDS BANK ﬁ‘

Business Account Statement Printed: 01 December 2022

Saffron Walden Town Council  sortco. Accaunt numbt
Town Hall

Market Streel

Saffron Walden

Essex

CBi0 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct at the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. i you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0) 1733 347 338, from outside the UK}. Or Textphone 0345 601 6809,

Date Description Type In (£) Out (£}  Balance (£)

30 Nov 22 FRON TFR 508.30 50034.95

30 Nov 22 502015 DEPR $0.00 49526.65

30 Nov 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FD FPI 512,75 48436.65
'30NOV2Z 1133

30 Nov 22 EVERFLOW LIMITE. DD 1076.1C 48923.90

29 Nov 22 T TFR 1044.07 50000.00

29 Nov 22 ADOBE ACROPRO 8U DEB 15.17 51044.07

29 Nov 22 W MOORCROFT LIMITL DEB 929.73 51059.;

29 Nov 22 WE ENGINE CD 4645 DEB 23.40 51988.97

“29 Nov 22 WAITROSE 13 DEB 16.45 52012.37

29 Nov 22 FIFL FASTER PAYMEN FDA FPI 514.07 52027.82
HENOV22 11:32

29 Nov 22 THE FUDGE CAN LIM| CHARTER MARKET FPI 30.00 51513.75

20NOV22 13150
29 Nov 22 GUNTON KL/TPM WEDDING GARDENS FPI 500.00 i 51483.75
29NOV22 10:22

28 Nov 22 FROM TFR 42600.72m 50983.75

28 Nov 22 FNFE FASTER PAYMEN FO! FPI 1069.09 8383.03
28NCOV22 12:17

28 Nov 22 FDEL FASTER PAYMEN FDM. FPI 653.25 7313.94
Tt ' 28NOV22 11:39

;; Nov 22 SAFFR(EJ& WALDEN TO! " TFR 40000.00 6660.69

728 Nov 22 007953 CHQ 2194219 -33338.31

28 Nov 22 SALARIES TELEPAY DD 59827.03 -11397.12

28 Nov 22 CORONA ENERGY Do 1702.29 48429.91

28 Nov 22 J EVANS JANE EVANS “ S0 680.20 50132.2(;

28 Nov 22 ADEVA PEACOCK SLIMMINGWORLD THUR FPI 72.00 50072.00

28NOVZ22 00:19

https://fsecurebusiness.lloydsbank.co.uk/business/link/lp_print_statement_PrintView?Inkemd=Printview&amp;targetid=printable&urluid=1669886... 1/10




121122, 9:14 AM Lloyds Bank - Print Friendly Statemend

LLOYDS BANK %

Commercial Call Statement Printed: 01 December 2022

Saffron Walden Town Council  Sort code Account numbsr
Town Halt

Markst Streat

Saffron Walden

Essex

CB10 1HR

The data shown on your statement was correct af the time of printing. Please remember, this isn't an official bank copy.

Please check your statement. If you think that something looks incorrect, please call us on 0345 072 5555 Monday to Friday, 7:00am -
8:00pm; Saturday, 9:00am - 2:00pm (+44 (0} 1733 347 338, from outside the UK). Or Textphone 0345 601 6909,

Date Description Type In (£) Cut (£)  Balance (£)
30 Nov 22 TO TFR 508,30  1389020.44
29 Nov 22 FRO' T TFR 1044.07 1389628.74
_2-8 Nov 22 TO. TFR 42600.72  1388484.67
28 Nov 22 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 40000.00 143108;;;5
w25 Noy 22 TC TFR 44016.00  1471085.39
25 Nov 22 SERVICE CHARGES REF PAY 0.37 1515101.39
25 Nov 22 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 10000.00  1515101.76
24 Nov 22 FROM TFR 50.53 1525101.76
23 Nov 22 FROM TFR 256423 1525051.23
22 Nov 22 FROM TFR 15372.11 1522487.00
22 Nov 22 SAFFRON WALDEN TOW TFR 30000.00 1507114.89
21 Nov 22 ;:gow!\ﬁn TFR 2194.23 1537114.89
18 Nov 22 FROM TFR 566.74 1534920.66
17 Nov 22 FROA TFR 1631.41 1534353.92
16 Nov 22 FROM TFR 900.25 ~ 1532722.51
15 Nov 22 FRON TFR 2002.96 1531822.26
14 Nov 22 FRON TFR 374585 1529819.30
11 Nov 22 FRON TFR 705.42 1526073.;1—5
10 Nov 22 FROM TFR 686.89 1525368.03
09 Nov 22 INTEREST (GROSS) 180.35 1524681.14
09 Nov 22 FROM TFR 804,60 1524500.79
08 Nov 22 TO TFR 4831.67  1523696.19
u(—)?il\lov 22 FROM TFR 4462.29 1528527.86
04 Nov 22 FROM. TFR 2517.95 1524065.57

https://securebusiness.lloydsbank.co.ul/business/a/viewproductdetailsfprintfriendlystatement.jsp 172



